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School Calendar  

2019-2020 
 

First Semester Calendar  

 

Monday – Friday August 5-9 
Pre-Planning 

Teacher Workday 

Wednesday August 7 Open House 

Friday August 9 Tablet Pick Up Day 

Monday August 12 First Day of School 

Monday September 2 Labor Day Holiday 

Friday September 6 
Grandparents Day Celebration 

Breakfast 

Monday September 16 1st Progress Report – Going Home 

Friday September 20 St. Augustine Field Trip 

Wednesday October 16 End of 1st Marking Period (47 days) 

Thursday October 17 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

Friday October 18 
Teacher Professional Day 

Student Holiday  

Monday October 21 
Begin 2nd Marking Period 

1st Report Card – Going Home 

Thursday October 31 SeaWorld Fieldtrip 

Thursday – Friday November 14-15 

Student Holiday  

Teacher Professional Day  

FLOCS Mandatory Conference 

Monday November 18 2nd Progress Report – Going Home 

Wednesday – Friday November 27-29 Thanksgiving Break 

Saturday December 14 Christmas Pageant 

Monday – Wednesday December 16-18 

Midterm Exams 

Middle/High School 

Tablet Drop Off  

(All Tablets in by NOON on Dec 

18th) 

Friday December 20 

End of 2nd Marking Period (40 

days) 

Student Holiday/Teacher Workday 

Two Weeks December 23 – January 3 Winter Break 



 
 

Second Semester Calendar 

Monday January 6 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

Tuesday January 7 

Begin 3rd Marking Period  

Begin 2nd Semester  

2nd Report Card – Going Home 

Monday January 20 
Martin Luther King, Jr. 

Student/Teacher Holiday 

Monday – Friday January 27 – January 31 National School Choice Week 

Wednesday February 12 3rd Progress Report – Going Home 

Thursday February 13 Well’s Built Museum Field Trip 

Monday February 17 
Presidents’ Day 

Student/Teacher Holiday 

Thursday February 27 Dinosaur World Field Trip 

Friday - Saturday March 6-7 FLOCS Competition in Lakeland, Florida 

Thursday March 12 End of 3rd Marking Period (47 days) 

Friday March 13 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

Monday – Friday March 16 – 20 Spring Break 

Monday  March 23  
Begin 4th Making Period (47 days) 

3rd Report Card – Going Home 

TBD April 2020 Stanford 10 National Testing Week 

Friday April 3 GradBash Field Trip (12th Grade)  

Wednesday April 8 Easter Pageant 

 Friday April 10 
Passover Friday 

Student/Teacher Holiday 

Wednesday  April 15 Graduation Quote Due – (K,5th,8th, 12th) 

Saturday April 18 
Banquet Ceremony/Ring Ceremony 

(Prom) 

Monday-Thursday  April 27-April 30 
Final Exams 

Seniors  

Friday May 1 
Senior (12th) Last Day of School Work 

Ending Marking Period 

Monday - Friday May 4-May 8 Teacher Appreciation Week 

Thursday May 7 Student Day/Cheers to the Shake 

Friday May 8 Gradventure Field Trip (8th Grade) 

Friday - Wednesday May 15-20 
Tablet Drop Off  

(All Tablets in by NOON on May 20th) 

Monday - Wednesday May 18-20 
Final Exams  

All Students  

Friday May 22 Graduation Day  

Monday May 25 
Memorial Day   

Teacher/Student Holiday 

Wednesday May 27 
End of 4th Marking Period 

 Last Day of School 

Thursday – Friday May 28-29 Post Planning/Teacher Workday 
 
*TSD=181* /               * Remember that make up days will be revised by weather* 
*TBD* - To Be Discussed                       Revised By: DLM 6/2019 


